

Misc. Appeal - 18 of 2025

CNR: WBBK01-001817-2025

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 04

25-09-2025 Appellant files hazira through the Ld. Advocate.

Respondent no. 3(a) & 3(b) files hazira through the Ld. Advocate.

Respondent no. 01 & 02 files a petition praying for time for filing W/S on the ground stated therein. Let it be kept with the case record.

T.C.R has been received from Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Court, Bankura.

Fix **24-11-2025** for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge, Bankura

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge, Bankura